
A MESSAGE FROM YOUR COUNTY ASSESSOR 
 
I am pleased to share this information with you, the property owners of Yakima County, again this year.  Our intention is that you will 
find this Annual Department of Property Assessment Report informative and helpful.  If there is any information that you would like to 
have included that is not currently here, please bring it to our attention and we will do our best to have it included. 
 
Sales prices of homes in Yakima County were only slightly higher in 2016 than they were in 2015, up approximately 2%.  Whether it is 
that we are isolated from the roller-coaster ride of property values or whether people are simply attracted to this area, sales prices on 
all types of property have remained very stable. 
 
Depending on where your property is located in the County, most of the tax rates have gone down in 2017 over 2016, mainly the result 
of the State School Levy going down $2,427,511.  The tax rates are determined by how much money the taxing districts take 
divided by the Taxable Assessed Value.  In total, even with the $2.4 Million Dollar reduction by the State,  Taxing Districts increased 
the amount of money they took by another $1,146,194.85 over their previous highest and lawful levy.   
 
In 2016 the Yakima County Department of Property Assessment appraised and set values on over 107,500 real and personal 
properties.  The total value of assessments subject to property tax distribution was $16,453,866,766.  Our staff processed over 5,000 
Senior Citizen or Disabled Citizen exemption requests and renewal applications across the county amounting to assessed value 
reductions of $506,290,915 that creates a tax shift of $5,572,452.50 away from these properties onto the other properties in the county.  
We processed 7,881 parcels in the Open Space Agricultural and Timberland programs, representing assessed value reductions of 
$384,354,720 that creates a tax shift of $4,414,595.89 away from these parcels onto the other properties in the county. 
  
The Yakima County Mapping system is located at http://www.yakimap.com/ or you can go directly to the Assessor’s site at; 
http://www.yakimacounty.us/Assessor/.  You can also find us on the Yakima County site at http://www.yakimacounty.us/ and then 
select Departments and then Property Assessment.  If you wish to verify and pay your taxes online, you can do so at 
https://yes.co.yakima.wa.us/ascend/. 
 
Again, I hope you find this annual report informative and helpful.  Should you have any questions, please feel free to call our office at 
574-1100.  Our office hours are 8:00 A.M. to 4:00 P.M. Monday through Friday. 
 
Sincerely, 

 
Dave Cook, Yakima County Assessor 
dave.cook@co.yakima.wa.us 
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ASSESSED VALUES, LEVY RATES  TAXES

"Regular Value" includes values of property subject to regular (non-voter approved) levies and "Excess Value" includes values subject to 
excess (voter approved) levies.  Values have been adjusted for all exemptions including senior citizens/disabled persons.

FOR TAX YEAR 2017

District / Levy Regular Value Timber TaxRateTimber ValueExcess Value Total TaxReal & Pers. Tax

Bickleton School District #203

Bickleton School Bonds $9,129,798 0.37077491 $3,385.10 $0.00 $3,385.10

Bickleton School M&O $9,129,798 3.30889358 $30,209.53 $0.00 $30,209.53

Totals for Bickleton School District #203 3.67966849 $33,594.63 $0.00 $33,594.63

City Of Grandview

Grandview City $459,092,348 3.29990928 $1,514,963.10 $0.00 $1,514,963.10

Totals for City Of Grandview 3.29990928 $1,514,963.10 $0.00 $1,514,963.10

City Of Granger

Granger City $93,137,291 2.69433905 $250,943.44 $0.00 $250,943.44

Totals for City Of Granger 2.69433905 $250,943.44 $0.00 $250,943.44

City Of Mabton

Mabton City $47,673,091 3.28157073 $156,442.62 $0.00 $156,442.62

Totals for City Of Mabton 3.28157073 $156,442.62 $0.00 $156,442.62

City Of Moxee

Moxee City $319,113,238 1.47977390 $472,215.44 $0.00 $472,215.44

Totals for City Of Moxee 1.47977390 $472,215.44 $0.00 $472,215.44

City Of Selah

Selah City $598,310,552 2.61757907 $1,566,125.18 $0.00 $1,566,125.18

Totals for City Of Selah 2.61757907 $1,566,125.18 $0.00 $1,566,125.18

City Of Sunnyside

Sunnyside City $740,511,015 2.86866222 $2,124,275.97 $0.00 $2,124,275.97

Sunnyside City Bonds $736,071,179 0.58238254 $428,675.00 $0.00 $428,675.00

Totals for City Of Sunnyside 3.45104475 $2,552,950.97 $0.00 $2,552,950.97

City Of Tieton

Tieton City $80,360,728 2.57173006 $206,666.10 $0.00 $206,666.10

Totals for City Of Tieton 2.57173006 $206,666.10 $0.00 $206,666.10

City Of Toppenish

Toppenish City $294,795,993 2.81116077 $828,718.93 $0.00 $828,718.93

Totals for City Of Toppenish 2.81116077 $828,718.93 $0.00 $828,718.93



District / Levy Regular Value Timber TaxRateTimber ValueExcess Value Total TaxReal & Pers. Tax

City Of Union Gap

Union Gap City $674,909,857 2.53543236 $1,711,188.29 $0.00 $1,711,188.29

Totals for City Of Union Gap 2.53543236 $1,711,188.29 $0.00 $1,711,188.29

City Of Wapato

Wapato City $170,643,629 2.94863402 $503,165.61 $0.00 $503,165.61

Totals for City Of Wapato 2.94863402 $503,165.61 $0.00 $503,165.61

City Of Yakima

Yakima City $5,957,828,341 3.08300108 $18,367,991.23 $0.00 $18,367,991.23

Totals for City Of Yakima 3.08300108 $18,367,991.23 $0.00 $18,367,991.23

City Of Zillah

Zillah City $208,537,403 2.43746984 $508,303.63 $0.00 $508,303.63

Totals for City Of Zillah 2.43746984 $508,303.63 $0.00 $508,303.63

County Emergency Medical Services

County EMS $16,453,866,766 0.24620505 $4,051,025.01 $0.00 $4,051,025.01

Totals for County Emergency Medical Services 0.24620505 $4,051,025.01 $0.00 $4,051,025.01

County Flood Control

County Flood Control $16,453,866,766 0.08953530 $1,473,201.88 $0.00 $1,473,201.88

Totals for County Flood Control 0.08953530 $1,473,201.88 $0.00 $1,473,201.88

East Valley School District #90

East Valley School Bonds $1,443,767,888 2.47477453 $3,573,000.00 $0.00 $3,573,000.00

East Valley School M&O $1,443,767,888 3.24522068 $4,685,345.41 $0.00 $4,685,345.41

Totals for East Valley School District #90 5.71999521 $8,258,345.41 $0.00 $8,258,345.41

Grandview Port District #2

Grandview Port Regular $735,134,017 0.42599418 $313,162.81 $0.00 $313,162.81

Totals for Grandview Port District #2 0.42599418 $313,162.81 $0.00 $313,162.81

Grandview School District #200

Grandview Capital Projects $707,886,739 0.68575520 $485,437.01 $0.00 $485,437.01

Grandview School M&O $707,886,739 1.90688052 $1,349,855.43 $0.00 $1,349,855.43

Grandview School Bonds $707,886,739 2.27727337 $1,612,051.62 $0.00 $1,612,051.62

Totals for Grandview School District #200 4.86990909 $3,447,344.06 $0.00 $3,447,344.06



District / Levy Regular Value Timber TaxRateTimber ValueExcess Value Total TaxReal & Pers. Tax

Granger School District #204

Granger School M&O $301,453,015 2.12064189 $639,273.89 $0.00 $639,273.89

Granger School Bonds $301,453,015 2.62064057 $790,000.00 $0.00 $790,000.00

Totals for Granger School District #204 4.74128245 $1,429,273.89 $0.00 $1,429,273.89

Highland School District #203

Highland School M&O $482,355,547 $154,151 2.92368938 $1,410,257.79 $450.69 $1,410,708.48

Highland School Bonds $482,355,547 $261,875 1.86483115 $899,511.65 $488.35 $900,000.00

Totals for Highland School District #203 4.78852053 $2,309,769.44 $939.04 $2,310,708.48

Mabton School District #120

Mabton School M&O $183,396,529 1.69232161 $310,365.91 $0.00 $310,365.91

Mabton School Capital Projects $183,396,529 2.27376168 $417,000.00 $0.00 $417,000.00

Totals for Mabton School District #120 3.96608329 $727,365.91 $0.00 $727,365.91

Mount Adams School District #209

Mount Adams School M&O $158,606,339 $948,796 1.00597446 $159,553.93 $954.46 $160,508.39

Totals for Mount Adams School District #209 1.00597446 $159,553.93 $954.46 $160,508.39

Naches Park/Recreation

Naches Park M&O $191,994,045 0.62745826 $120,468.25 $0.00 $120,468.25

Naches Park Bonds $191,994,045 0.32292668 $62,000.00 $0.00 $62,000.00

Totals for Naches Park/Recreation 0.95038495 $182,468.25 $0.00 $182,468.25

Naches School District #3

Naches School M&O $832,651,184 $1,967,077 3.53246287 $2,941,309.39 $6,948.63 $2,948,258.02

Naches School Bonds $832,651,184 $3,934,154 1.79137219 $1,491,588.18 $7,047.53 $1,498,635.71

Totals for Naches School District #3 5.32383506 $4,432,897.57 $13,996.16 $4,446,893.73

Selah Park And Recreation Service Area

Selah Parks And Recreation Bond $1,507,066,795 0.30205704 $455,220.14 $0.00 $455,220.14

Selah Park and Recreation $1,507,066,795 0.08029671 $121,012.50 $0.00 $121,012.50

Totals for Selah Park And Recreation Service Area 0.38235375 $576,232.64 $0.00 $576,232.64

Selah School District #119

Selah School Bonds $1,504,289,632 $304 1.17690899 $1,770,411.99 $0.36 $1,770,412.35

Selah School M&O $1,504,289,632 $152 3.66391987 $5,511,596.68 $0.56 $5,511,597.23

Totals for Selah School District #119 4.84082886 $7,282,008.67 $0.91 $7,282,009.58



District / Levy Regular Value Timber TaxRateTimber ValueExcess Value Total TaxReal & Pers. Tax

State School Levy

State School Levy $16,336,126,098 2.05493155 $33,569,621.00 $0.00 $33,569,621.00

Totals for State School Levy 2.05493155 $33,569,621.00 $0.00 $33,569,621.00

Sunnyside Port District #1

Sunnyside Port Regular $1,453,176,814 0.40478859 $588,229.40 $0.00 $588,229.40

Totals for Sunnyside Port District #1 0.40478859 $588,229.40 $0.00 $588,229.40

Sunnyside School District #201

Sunnyside School M&O $1,320,521,287 1.96526502 $2,595,174.30 $0.00 $2,595,174.30

Totals for Sunnyside School District #201 1.96526502 $2,595,174.30 $0.00 $2,595,174.30

Toppenish School District #202

Toppenish School Bonds $605,108,528 1.01796615 $615,980.00 $0.00 $615,980.00

Toppenish School M&O $605,108,528 2.09191476 $1,265,835.46 $0.00 $1,265,835.46

Totals for Toppenish School District #202 3.10988091 $1,881,815.46 $0.00 $1,881,815.46

Town Of Harrah

Harrah City $18,870,183 2.82512576 $53,310.64 $0.00 $53,310.64

Totals for Town Of Harrah 2.82512576 $53,310.64 $0.00 $53,310.64

Town Of Naches

Naches City $54,009,724 2.45255243 $132,461.68 $0.00 $132,461.68

Totals for Town Of Naches 2.45255243 $132,461.68 $0.00 $132,461.68

Union Gap School District #2

Union Gap School Bonds $450,180,924 1.68821014 $760,000.00 $0.00 $760,000.00

Union Gap School M&O $450,180,924 2.08079805 $936,735.59 $0.00 $936,735.59

Totals for Union Gap School District #2 3.76900819 $1,696,735.59 $0.00 $1,696,735.59

Wapato School District #207

Wapato School M&O $637,136,651 1.73929315 $1,108,167.41 $0.00 $1,108,167.41

Wapato School Bonds $637,136,651 1.96190252 $1,250,000.00 $0.00 $1,250,000.00

Totals for Wapato School District #207 3.70119566 $2,358,167.41 $0.00 $2,358,167.41

West Valley School District #208

West Valley School M&O $2,586,613,691 $615,869 2.68417058 $6,942,912.36 $1,653.10 $6,944,565.46

West Valley School Bonds $2,586,613,691 $1,231,737 1.70025611 $4,397,905.73 $2,094.27 $4,400,000.00

Totals for West Valley School District #208 4.38442669 $11,340,818.09 $3,747.37 $11,344,565.46



District / Levy Regular Value Timber TaxRateTimber ValueExcess Value Total TaxReal & Pers. Tax

Yakima Cnty Fire Protection Dist 1

Yakima County Fire District 1 Bonds $362,567,305 0.44681359 $162,000.00 $0.00 $162,000.00

Yakima County Fire District 1 $365,282,748 1.00000000 $365,282.75 $0.00 $365,282.75

Totals for Yakima Cnty Fire Protection Dist 1 1.44681359 $527,282.75 $0.00 $527,282.75

Yakima Cnty Fire Protection Dist 10

Yakima County Fire District 10 $65,774,145 1.00000000 $65,774.15 $0.00 $65,774.15

Totals for Yakima Cnty Fire Protection Dist 10 1.00000000 $65,774.15 $0.00 $65,774.15

Yakima Cnty Fire Protection Dist 11

Yakima County Fire District 11 $42,035,792 0.93293901 $39,216.83 $0.00 $39,216.83

Totals for Yakima Cnty Fire Protection Dist 11 0.93293901 $39,216.83 $0.00 $39,216.83

Yakima Cnty Fire Protection Dist 12

Yakima County Fire District 12 $1,059,101,635 1.47208576 $1,559,088.44 $0.00 $1,559,088.44

Totals for Yakima Cnty Fire Protection Dist 12 1.47208576 $1,559,088.44 $0.00 $1,559,088.44

Yakima Cnty Fire Protection Dist 14

Yakima County Fire District 14 $114,718,339 1.00000000 $114,718.34 $0.00 $114,718.34

Totals for Yakima Cnty Fire Protection Dist 14 1.00000000 $114,718.34 $0.00 $114,718.34

Yakima Cnty Fire Protection Dist 2

Yakima County Fire District 2 $950,885,703 0.84112314 $799,811.97 $0.00 $799,811.97

Totals for Yakima Cnty Fire Protection Dist 2 0.84112314 $799,811.97 $0.00 $799,811.97

Yakima Cnty Fire Protection Dist 3

Yakima County Fire District 3 $197,346,963 0.84263400 $166,291.26 $0.00 $166,291.26

Totals for Yakima Cnty Fire Protection Dist 3 0.84263400 $166,291.26 $0.00 $166,291.26

Yakima Cnty Fire Protection Dist 4

Yakima County Fire District 4 $1,463,612,325 1.08016679 $1,580,945.42 $0.00 $1,580,945.42

Totals for Yakima Cnty Fire Protection Dist 4 1.08016679 $1,580,945.42 $0.00 $1,580,945.42

Yakima Cnty Fire Protection Dist 5

Yakima County Fire District 5 $2,267,426,580 1.35154553 $3,064,530.25 $0.00 $3,064,530.25

Totals for Yakima Cnty Fire Protection Dist 5 1.35154553 $3,064,530.25 $0.00 $3,064,530.25

Yakima Cnty Fire Protection Dist 6

Yakima County Fire District 6 $341,212,562 0.78749533 $268,703.30 $0.00 $268,703.30

Totals for Yakima Cnty Fire Protection Dist 6 0.78749533 $268,703.30 $0.00 $268,703.30



District / Levy Regular Value Timber TaxRateTimber ValueExcess Value Total TaxReal & Pers. Tax

Yakima Cnty Fire Protection Dist 7

Yakima County Fire District 7 $26,304,282 0.57273223 $15,065.31 $0.00 $15,065.31

Totals for Yakima Cnty Fire Protection Dist 7 0.57273223 $15,065.31 $0.00 $15,065.31

Yakima Cnty Fire Protection Dist 9

Yakima County Fire District 9 $134,295,888 0.77423167 $103,976.13 $0.00 $103,976.13

Totals for Yakima Cnty Fire Protection Dist 9 0.77423167 $103,976.13 $0.00 $103,976.13

Yakima County

Yakima County $16,453,866,766 1.66790057 $27,443,413.82 $0.00 $27,443,413.82

Totals for Yakima County 1.66790057 $27,443,413.82 $0.00 $27,443,413.82

Yakima County Road

Yakima County Road $6,736,073,373 1.83385758 $12,352,999.23 $0.00 $12,352,999.23

Totals for Yakima County Road 1.83385758 $12,352,999.23 $0.00 $12,352,999.23

Yakima School District #7

Yakima School M&O $4,653,676,481 3.02210591 $14,063,903.19 $0.00 $14,063,903.19

Yakima School Bonds $4,653,676,481 1.61162901 $7,500,000.00 $0.00 $7,500,000.00

Totals for Yakima School District #7 4.63373491 $21,563,903.19 $0.00 $21,563,903.19

Yakima Valley Libraries

Yakima Valley Regional Library $15,044,683,727 0.47366505 $7,126,140.93 $0.00 $7,126,140.93

Totals for Yakima Valley Libraries 0.47366505 $7,126,140.93 $0.00 $7,126,140.93

Zillah School District #205

Zillah School M&O $415,819,715 1.86903401 $777,181.19 $0.00 $777,181.19

Zillah School Bonds $415,819,715 1.87581293 $780,000.00 $0.00 $780,000.00

Zillah School Technology Fund $415,819,715 0.30061105 $125,000.00 $0.00 $125,000.00

Totals for Zillah School District #205 4.04545799 $1,682,181.19 $0.00 $1,682,181.19



District Tax

Cities $428,675

Park Districts $758,701

Fire Districts $162,000

Local Schools $70,713,512

Total Excess Tax $72,062,888

District Tax

Yakima County                                     $27,443,414 22.23%

Regional Library $7,126,141 5.77%

State School $33,569,621 27.19%

Port Districts $901,392 0.73%

County Road $12,352,999 10.01%

Fire Districts $8,143,404 6.60%

County EMS                                        $4,051,025 3.28%

Cities $28,396,772 23.00%

County Flood $1,473,202 1.19%

Total Regular Tax $123,457,970

Cities

0.59%

Park Districts

1.05%
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0.22%

Local Schools

98.13%

2017 Excess Tax Dollars
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0.73%

County Road
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Fire Districts

6.60%

County EMS                                        
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Cities

23.00%

County Flood

1.19%

2017 Regular Tax Dollars



District Tax Pct

Local Schools $70,713,512 36.17%

Library $7,126,141 3.64%

County EMS $4,051,025 2.07%

Yakima County                                     $27,443,414 14.04%

Park Districts $758,701 0.39%

County Road $12,352,999 6.32%

County Flood $1,473,202 0.75%

Cities $28,825,447 14.74%

Port Districts $901,392 0.46%

Fire Districts $8,305,404 4.25%

State School $33,569,621 17.17%

$195,520,858 100.00%
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4.25%

State School
$33,569,621

17.17%

Your 2017 Tax Dollars $195,520,858



Exemption/Value Reduction Program  Count 

Regular Levy AV 

Reduction

Excess Levy AV 

Reduction Tax Shift

Home Improvement            4 $152,350 $152,350 $2,191.89

Historical Designation            2 $1,544,973 $1,544,973 $22,099.14

Less than $500 Market Value     1,386 $566,434 $566,434 $7,949.39

Water Quality/Quantity Improvement            2 $110,000 $110,000 $1,674.33

Dept. Of Revenue/Non Profit        953 $555,855,503 $555,855,503 $7,796,726.75

Government Owned Property     3,006 $1,664,482,830 $1,664,482,830 $23,056,327.26

Head of Family        170 $2,115,137 $2,115,137 $29,111.77

Mobile Home in Inventory            2 $44,400 $44,400 $612.34

Multi Family Urban Housing          27 $6,078,800 $6,078,800 $86,950.57

Properties in Trust for Tribe        408 $26,505,819 $26,505,819 $327,290.55

Open Space Open Space          55 $10,858,530 $10,858,530 $156,427.31

Senior Citizen/Disabled Person     4,827 $343,267,213 $506,290,915 $5,572,452.50

Farm Machinery Exempt from State School Levy        224 $999,665 $999,665 $4,107.96

Essential Tribal Services/Tribally Owned        291 $20,309,670 $20,309,670 $212,659.61

Current Use - Agricultural     7,854 $384,354,720 $384,354,720 $4,414,595.89

Totals 19,211 $3,017,246,044 $3,180,269,746 $41,691,177

Joint Value Timber Value

$69,358,551

$69,358,551

$69,358,551

$261,875

Highland School Maintenance/Operation $154,151

Mount Adams School Bonds $1,200,529

Mount Adams School Maintenance/Operation $948,796

$761,589 $3,934,154

Naches School Maintenance/Operation $761,589 $1,967,077

Naches School Technology Fund                     $761,589 $1,967,077

$11,545,202 $304

Selah School Maintenance/Operation $11,545,202 $152

$1,231,737

West Valley School Maintenance/Operation $615,869
West Valley School Bonds 

Naches School Bonds 

Selah School Bonds 

Districts With TAV and/or Joint Values

Grandview School Capital Projects

Highland School Bonds 

Levy Name

Grandview School Bonds 

Grandview School Maintenance/Operation



Tax Code Area 300
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Union Gap City                          2.53543236 2.53543236

Union Gap School Bonds          1.68821014 1.68821014

Union Gap School M&O            2.08079805 2.08079805

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

3.76900819 6.59400483 10.36301302Total Rates for TCA 300

Tax Code Area 301
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Union Gap School Bonds          1.68821014 1.68821014

Union Gap School M&O            2.08079805 2.08079805

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 4    1.08016679 1.08016679

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

3.76900819 7.44626189 11.21527009Total Rates for TCA 301

Tax Code Area 302
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Union Gap School Bonds          1.68821014 1.68821014

Union Gap School M&O            2.08079805 2.08079805

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 11  0.93293901 0.93293901

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

3.76900819 7.29903411 11.06804231Total Rates for TCA 302

Tax Code Area 303
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Union Gap School Bonds          1.68821014 1.68821014

Union Gap School M&O            2.08079805 2.08079805

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 4    1.08016679 1.08016679

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

3.76900819 7.44626189 11.21527009Total Rates for TCA 303

Tax Code Area 304
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Naches School Bonds               1.79137219 1.79137219

Naches School M&O                 3.53246287 3.53246287

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 3    0.84263400 0.84263400

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

5.32383506 7.20872910 12.53256416Total Rates for TCA 304

Tax Code Area 305
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Union Gap School Bonds          1.68821014 1.68821014

Union Gap School M&O            2.08079805 2.08079805

Yakima City                               3.08300108 3.08300108

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

3.76900819 7.61523861 11.38424680Total Rates for TCA 305



Tax Code Area 308
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Union Gap City                          2.53543236 2.53543236

Union Gap School Bonds          1.68821014 1.68821014

Union Gap School M&O            2.08079805 2.08079805

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

3.76900819 6.59400483 10.36301302Total Rates for TCA 308

Tax Code Area 309
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Union Gap City                          2.53543236 2.53543236

Union Gap School Bonds          1.68821014 1.68821014

Union Gap School M&O            2.08079805 2.08079805

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

3.76900819 6.59400483 10.36301302Total Rates for TCA 309

Tax Code Area 310
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Naches City                               2.45255243 2.45255243

Naches Park Bonds                   0.32292668 0.32292668

Naches Park M&O                     0.62745826 0.62745826

Naches School Bonds               1.79137219 1.79137219

Naches School M&O                 3.53246287 3.53246287

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

6.27422000 6.51112491 12.78534491Total Rates for TCA 310

Tax Code Area 311
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Naches School Bonds               1.79137219 1.79137219

Naches School M&O                 3.53246287 3.53246287

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

5.32383506 6.36609511 11.68993017Total Rates for TCA 311

Tax Code Area 312
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Naches School Bonds               1.79137219 1.79137219

Naches School M&O                 3.53246287 3.53246287

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 1    0.44681359 1.00000000 1.44681359

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

5.77064865 7.36609511 13.13674376Total Rates for TCA 312

Tax Code Area 313
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Naches School Bonds               1.79137219 1.79137219

Naches School M&O                 3.53246287 3.53246287

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 2    0.84112314 0.84112314

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

5.32383506 7.20721825 12.53105331Total Rates for TCA 313



Tax Code Area 314
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Naches Park Bonds                   0.32292668 0.32292668

Naches Park M&O                     0.62745826 0.62745826

Naches School Bonds               1.79137219 1.79137219

Naches School M&O                 3.53246287 3.53246287

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 3    0.84263400 0.84263400

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

6.27422000 7.20872910 13.48294911Total Rates for TCA 314

Tax Code Area 315
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Naches School Bonds               1.79137219 1.79137219

Naches School M&O                 3.53246287 3.53246287

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 6    0.78749533 0.78749533

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

5.32383506 7.15359044 12.47742550Total Rates for TCA 315

Tax Code Area 316
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Naches School Bonds               1.79137219 1.79137219

Naches School M&O                 3.53246287 3.53246287

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 9    0.77423167 0.77423167

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

5.32383506 7.14032678 12.46416184Total Rates for TCA 316

Tax Code Area 317
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Naches School Bonds               1.79137219 1.79137219

Naches School M&O                 3.53246287 3.53246287

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 10  1.00000000 1.00000000

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

5.32383506 7.36609511 12.68993017Total Rates for TCA 317

Tax Code Area 318
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Naches School Bonds               1.79137219 1.79137219

Naches School M&O                 3.53246287 3.53246287

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 12  1.47208576 1.47208576

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

5.32383506 7.83818087 13.16201593Total Rates for TCA 318

Tax Code Area 319
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Highland School Bonds             1.86483115 1.86483115

Highland School M&O               2.92368938 2.92368938

Naches Park Bonds                   0.32292668 0.32292668

Naches Park M&O                     0.62745826 0.62745826

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 3    0.84263400 0.84263400

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

5.73890547 7.20872910 12.94763458Total Rates for TCA 319



Tax Code Area 320
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Naches School Bonds               1.79137219 1.79137219

Naches School M&O                 3.53246287 3.53246287

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 14  1.00000000 1.00000000

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

5.32383506 7.36609511 12.68993017Total Rates for TCA 320

Tax Code Area 321
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Naches School Bonds               1.79137219 1.79137219

Naches School M&O                 3.53246287 3.53246287

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 3    0.84263400 0.84263400

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

5.32383506 7.20872910 12.53256416Total Rates for TCA 321

Tax Code Area 325
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Naches School Bonds               1.79137219 1.79137219

Naches School M&O                 3.53246287 3.53246287

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima City                               3.08300108 3.08300108

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

5.32383506 7.61523861 12.93907367Total Rates for TCA 325

Tax Code Area 326
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Naches School Bonds               1.79137219 1.79137219

Naches School M&O                 3.53246287 3.53246287

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima City                               3.08300108 3.08300108

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

5.32383506 7.61523861 12.93907367Total Rates for TCA 326

Tax Code Area 330
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Union Gap City                          2.53543236 2.53543236

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima School Bonds               1.61162901 1.61162901

Yakima School M&O                 3.02210591 3.02210591

4.63373491 6.59400483 11.22773974Total Rates for TCA 330

Tax Code Area 331
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima City                               3.08300108 3.08300108

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima School Bonds               1.61162901 1.61162901

Yakima School M&O                 3.02210591 3.02210591

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

4.63373491 7.61523861 12.24897352Total Rates for TCA 331



Tax Code Area 333
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima City                               3.08300108 3.08300108

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima School Bonds               1.61162901 1.61162901

Yakima School M&O                 3.02210591 3.02210591

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

4.63373491 7.61523861 12.24897352Total Rates for TCA 333

Tax Code Area 334
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima City                               3.08300108 3.08300108

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima School Bonds               1.61162901 1.61162901

Yakima School M&O                 3.02210591 3.02210591

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

4.63373491 7.61523861 12.24897352Total Rates for TCA 334

Tax Code Area 335
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima City                               3.08300108 3.08300108

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima School Bonds               1.61162901 1.61162901

Yakima School M&O                 3.02210591 3.02210591

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

4.63373491 7.61523861 12.24897352Total Rates for TCA 335

Tax Code Area 336
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 6    0.78749533 0.78749533

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima School Bonds               1.61162901 1.61162901

Yakima School M&O                 3.02210591 3.02210591

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

4.63373491 7.15359044 11.78732536Total Rates for TCA 336

Tax Code Area 337
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 10  1.00000000 1.00000000

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima School Bonds               1.61162901 1.61162901

Yakima School M&O                 3.02210591 3.02210591

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

4.63373491 7.36609511 11.99983002Total Rates for TCA 337

Tax Code Area 338
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 11  0.93293901 0.93293901

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima School Bonds               1.61162901 1.61162901

Yakima School M&O                 3.02210591 3.02210591

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

4.63373491 7.29903411 11.93276903Total Rates for TCA 338



Tax Code Area 339
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 12  1.47208576 1.47208576

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima School Bonds               1.61162901 1.61162901

Yakima School M&O                 3.02210591 3.02210591

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

4.63373491 7.83818087 12.47191579Total Rates for TCA 339

Tax Code Area 340
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima School Bonds               1.61162901 1.61162901

Yakima School M&O                 3.02210591 3.02210591

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

4.63373491 6.36609511 10.99983002Total Rates for TCA 340

Tax Code Area 347
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 10  1.00000000 1.00000000

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima School Bonds               1.61162901 1.61162901

Yakima School M&O                 3.02210591 3.02210591

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

4.63373491 7.36609511 11.99983002Total Rates for TCA 347

Tax Code Area 348
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima School Bonds               1.61162901 1.61162901

Yakima School M&O                 3.02210591 3.02210591

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

4.63373491 6.36609511 10.99983002Total Rates for TCA 348

Tax Code Area 349
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima City                               3.08300108 3.08300108

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima School Bonds               1.61162901 1.61162901

Yakima School M&O                 3.02210591 3.02210591

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

4.63373491 7.61523861 12.24897352Total Rates for TCA 349

Tax Code Area 350
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Union Gap City                          2.53543236 2.53543236

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima School Bonds               1.61162901 1.61162901

Yakima School M&O                 3.02210591 3.02210591

4.63373491 6.59400483 11.22773974Total Rates for TCA 350



Tax Code Area 372
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

Bickleton School Bonds             0.37077491 0.37077491

Bickleton School M&O               3.30889358 3.30889358

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

3.67966849 6.36609511 10.04576360Total Rates for TCA 372

Tax Code Area 373
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

Bickleton School Bonds             0.37077491 0.37077491

Bickleton School M&O               3.30889358 3.30889358

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 7    0.57273223 0.57273223

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

3.67966849 6.93882734 10.61849582Total Rates for TCA 373

Tax Code Area 374
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

Bickleton School Bonds             0.37077491 0.37077491

Bickleton School M&O               3.30889358 3.30889358

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Prosser EMS                             0.00000000 0.00000000

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 7    0.57273223 0.57273223

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

3.67966849 6.93882734 10.61849582Total Rates for TCA 374

Tax Code Area 380
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

East Valley School Bonds         2.47477453 2.47477453

East Valley School M&O           3.24522068 3.24522068

Moxee City                                 1.47977390 1.47977390

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 4    1.08016679 1.08016679

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

5.71999521 7.09217821 12.81217342Total Rates for TCA 380

Tax Code Area 381
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

East Valley School Bonds         2.47477453 2.47477453

East Valley School M&O           3.24522068 3.24522068

Moxee City                                 1.47977390 1.47977390

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 4    1.08016679 1.08016679

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

5.71999521 7.09217821 12.81217342Total Rates for TCA 381

Tax Code Area 382
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

East Valley School Bonds         2.47477453 2.47477453

East Valley School M&O           3.24522068 3.24522068

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 4    1.08016679 1.08016679

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

5.71999521 7.44626189 13.16625711Total Rates for TCA 382



Tax Code Area 384
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

East Valley School Bonds         2.47477453 2.47477453

East Valley School M&O           3.24522068 3.24522068

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Sunnyside Port Regular            0.40478859 0.40478859

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

5.71999521 6.77088370 12.49087892Total Rates for TCA 384

Tax Code Area 385
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

East Valley School Bonds         2.47477453 2.47477453

East Valley School M&O           3.24522068 3.24522068

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 4    1.08016679 1.08016679

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

5.71999521 7.44626189 13.16625711Total Rates for TCA 385

Tax Code Area 386
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

East Valley School Bonds         2.47477453 2.47477453

East Valley School M&O           3.24522068 3.24522068

Selah Park and Recreation       0.08029671 0.08029671

Selah Parks And Recreation Bo 0.30205704 0.30205704

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

6.10234896 6.36609511 12.46844407Total Rates for TCA 386

Tax Code Area 387
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Selah School Bonds                  1.17690899 1.17690899

Selah School M&O                    3.66391987 3.66391987

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 4    1.08016679 1.08016679

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

4.84082886 7.44626189 12.28709076Total Rates for TCA 387

Tax Code Area 388
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

East Valley School Bonds         2.47477453 2.47477453

East Valley School M&O           3.24522068 3.24522068

Selah Park and Recreation       0.08029671 0.08029671

Selah Parks And Recreation Bo 0.30205704 0.30205704

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 4    1.08016679 1.08016679

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

6.10234896 7.44626189 13.54861086Total Rates for TCA 388



Tax Code Area 400
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Selah City                                  2.61757907 2.61757907

Selah Park and Recreation       0.08029671 0.08029671

Selah Parks And Recreation Bo 0.30205704 0.30205704

Selah School Bonds                  1.17690899 1.17690899

Selah School M&O                    3.66391987 3.66391987

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

5.22318261 7.14981660 12.37299921Total Rates for TCA 400

Tax Code Area 401
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Selah Park and Recreation       0.08029671 0.08029671

Selah Parks And Recreation Bo 0.30205704 0.30205704

Selah School Bonds                  1.17690899 1.17690899

Selah School M&O                    3.66391987 3.66391987

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

5.22318261 6.36609511 11.58927772Total Rates for TCA 401

Tax Code Area 402
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Selah Park and Recreation       0.08029671 0.08029671

Selah Parks And Recreation Bo 0.30205704 0.30205704

Selah School Bonds                  1.17690899 1.17690899

Selah School M&O                    3.66391987 3.66391987

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Sunnyside Port Regular            0.40478859 0.40478859

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

5.22318261 6.77088370 11.99406632Total Rates for TCA 402

Tax Code Area 403
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Selah Park and Recreation       0.08029671 0.08029671

Selah Parks And Recreation Bo 0.30205704 0.30205704

Selah School Bonds                  1.17690899 1.17690899

Selah School M&O                    3.66391987 3.66391987

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 2    0.84112314 0.84112314

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

5.22318261 7.20721825 12.43040086Total Rates for TCA 403



Tax Code Area 404
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Selah Park and Recreation       0.08029671 0.08029671

Selah Parks And Recreation Bo 0.30205704 0.30205704

Selah School Bonds                  1.17690899 1.17690899

Selah School M&O                    3.66391987 3.66391987

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 6    0.78749533 0.78749533

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

5.22318261 7.15359044 12.37677305Total Rates for TCA 404

Tax Code Area 405
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Selah Park and Recreation       0.08029671 0.08029671

Selah Parks And Recreation Bo 0.30205704 0.30205704

Selah School Bonds                  1.17690899 1.17690899

Selah School M&O                    3.66391987 3.66391987

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 4    1.08016679 1.08016679

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

5.22318261 7.44626189 12.66944451Total Rates for TCA 405

Tax Code Area 406
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Selah Park and Recreation       0.08029671 0.08029671

Selah Parks And Recreation Bo 0.30205704 0.30205704

Selah School Bonds                  1.17690899 1.17690899

Selah School M&O                    3.66391987 3.66391987

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

5.22318261 6.36609511 11.58927772Total Rates for TCA 406

Tax Code Area 407
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Selah Park and Recreation       0.08029671 0.08029671

Selah Parks And Recreation Bo 0.30205704 0.30205704

Selah School Bonds                  1.17690899 1.17690899

Selah School M&O                    3.66391987 3.66391987

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 2    0.84112314 0.84112314

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

5.22318261 7.20721825 12.43040086Total Rates for TCA 407



Tax Code Area 408
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Selah City                                  2.61757907 2.61757907

Selah Park and Recreation       0.08029671 0.08029671

Selah Parks And Recreation Bo 0.30205704 0.30205704

Selah School Bonds                  1.17690899 1.17690899

Selah School M&O                    3.66391987 3.66391987

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

5.22318261 7.14981660 12.37299921Total Rates for TCA 408

Tax Code Area 409
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

East Valley School Bonds         2.47477453 2.47477453

East Valley School M&O           3.24522068 3.24522068

Selah Park and Recreation       0.08029671 0.08029671

Selah Parks And Recreation Bo 0.30205704 0.30205704

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 2    0.84112314 0.84112314

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

6.10234896 7.20721825 13.30956721Total Rates for TCA 409

Tax Code Area 410
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Selah City                                  2.61757907 2.61757907

Selah Park and Recreation       0.08029671 0.08029671

Selah Parks And Recreation Bo 0.30205704 0.30205704

Selah School Bonds                  1.17690899 1.17690899

Selah School M&O                    3.66391987 3.66391987

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

5.22318261 7.14981660 12.37299921Total Rates for TCA 410

Tax Code Area 415
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Selah City                                  2.61757907 2.61757907

Selah Park and Recreation       0.08029671 0.08029671

Selah Parks And Recreation Bo 0.30205704 0.30205704

Selah School Bonds                  1.17690899 1.17690899

Selah School M&O                    3.66391987 3.66391987

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

5.22318261 7.14981660 12.37299921Total Rates for TCA 415

Tax Code Area 420
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Mabton City                               3.28157073 3.28157073

Mabton School Capital Projects 2.27376168 2.27376168

Mabton School M&O                 1.69232161 1.69232161

Prosser EMS                             0.00000000 0.00000000

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

3.96608329 7.34014320 11.30622650Total Rates for TCA 420



Tax Code Area 421
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Mabton School Capital Projects 2.27376168 2.27376168

Mabton School M&O                 1.69232161 1.69232161

Prosser EMS                             0.00000000 0.00000000

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

3.96608329 6.36609511 10.33217840Total Rates for TCA 421

Tax Code Area 422
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Mabton School Capital Projects 2.27376168 2.27376168

Mabton School M&O                 1.69232161 1.69232161

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 5    1.35154553 1.35154553

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

3.96608329 7.71764063 11.68372393Total Rates for TCA 422

Tax Code Area 423
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Mabton School Capital Projects 2.27376168 2.27376168

Mabton School M&O                 1.69232161 1.69232161

Prosser EMS                             0.00000000 0.00000000

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 7    0.57273223 0.57273223

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

3.96608329 6.93882734 10.90491063Total Rates for TCA 423

Tax Code Area 424
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Mabton School Capital Projects 2.27376168 2.27376168

Mabton School M&O                 1.69232161 1.69232161

Prosser EMS                             0.00000000 0.00000000

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 5    1.35154553 1.35154553

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

3.96608329 7.71764063 11.68372393Total Rates for TCA 424

Tax Code Area 425
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Grandview Port Regular            0.42599418 0.42599418

Mabton School Capital Projects 2.27376168 2.27376168

Mabton School M&O                 1.69232161 1.69232161

Prosser EMS                             0.00000000 0.00000000

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

3.96608329 6.79208929 10.75817258Total Rates for TCA 425



Tax Code Area 426
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Grandview Port Regular            0.42599418 0.42599418

Mabton School Capital Projects 2.27376168 2.27376168

Mabton School M&O                 1.69232161 1.69232161

Prosser EMS                             0.00000000 0.00000000

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 5    1.35154553 1.35154553

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

3.96608329 8.14363481 12.10971811Total Rates for TCA 426

Tax Code Area 427
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Grandview Port Regular            0.42599418 0.42599418

Mabton School Capital Projects 2.27376168 2.27376168

Mabton School M&O                 1.69232161 1.69232161

Prosser EMS                             0.00000000 0.00000000

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 7    0.57273223 0.57273223

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

3.96608329 7.36482151 11.33090481Total Rates for TCA 427

Tax Code Area 428
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Grandview City                          3.29990928 3.29990928

Grandview Port Regular            0.42599418 0.42599418

Mabton School Capital Projects 2.27376168 2.27376168

Mabton School M&O                 1.69232161 1.69232161

Prosser EMS                             0.00000000 0.00000000

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

3.96608329 7.78447593 11.75055922Total Rates for TCA 428

Tax Code Area 440
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Grandview Capital Projects       0.68575520 0.68575520

Grandview City                          3.29990928 3.29990928

Grandview Port Regular            0.42599418 0.42599418

Grandview School Bonds          2.27727337 2.27727337

Grandview School M&O            1.90688052 1.90688052

Prosser EMS                             0.00000000 0.00000000

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

4.86990909 7.78447593 12.65438502Total Rates for TCA 440



Tax Code Area 441
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Grandview Capital Projects       0.68575520 0.68575520

Grandview Port Regular            0.42599418 0.42599418

Grandview School Bonds          2.27727337 2.27727337

Grandview School M&O            1.90688052 1.90688052

Prosser EMS                             0.00000000 0.00000000

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 5    1.35154553 1.35154553

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

4.86990909 8.14363481 13.01354390Total Rates for TCA 441

Tax Code Area 442
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Grandview Capital Projects       0.68575520 0.68575520

Grandview School Bonds          2.27727337 2.27727337

Grandview School M&O            1.90688052 1.90688052

Prosser EMS                             0.00000000 0.00000000

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Sunnyside Port Regular            0.40478859 0.40478859

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 5    1.35154553 1.35154553

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

4.86990909 8.12242923 12.99233832Total Rates for TCA 442

Tax Code Area 443
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Grandview Capital Projects       0.68575520 0.68575520

Grandview School Bonds          2.27727337 2.27727337

Grandview School M&O            1.90688052 1.90688052

Prosser EMS                             0.00000000 0.00000000

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Sunnyside City                           0.58238254 2.86866222 3.45104475

Sunnyside Port Regular            0.40478859 0.40478859

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

5.45229162 7.80568834 13.25797996Total Rates for TCA 443

Tax Code Area 460
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Sunnyside City                           0.58238254 2.86866222 3.45104475

Sunnyside Port Regular            0.40478859 0.40478859

Sunnyside School M&O             1.96526502 1.96526502

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

2.54764756 7.80568834 10.35333590Total Rates for TCA 460

Tax Code Area 461
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Grandview Port Regular            0.42599418 0.42599418

Prosser EMS                             0.00000000 0.00000000

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Sunnyside School M&O             1.96526502 1.96526502

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 5    1.35154553 1.35154553

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

1.96526502 8.14363481 10.10889984Total Rates for TCA 461



Tax Code Area 462
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Sunnyside Port Regular            0.40478859 0.40478859

Sunnyside School M&O             1.96526502 1.96526502

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

1.96526502 6.77088370 8.73614873Total Rates for TCA 462

Tax Code Area 463
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Sunnyside Port Regular            0.40478859 0.40478859

Sunnyside School M&O             1.96526502 1.96526502

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 5    1.35154553 1.35154553

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

1.96526502 8.12242923 10.08769425Total Rates for TCA 463

Tax Code Area 464
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Prosser EMS                             0.00000000 0.00000000

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Sunnyside City                           0.58238254 2.86866222 3.45104475

Sunnyside Port Regular            0.40478859 0.40478859

Sunnyside School M&O             1.96526502 1.96526502

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

2.54764756 7.80568834 10.35333590Total Rates for TCA 464

Tax Code Area 465
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Prosser EMS                             0.00000000 0.00000000

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Sunnyside Port Regular            0.40478859 0.40478859

Sunnyside School M&O             1.96526502 1.96526502

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 5    1.35154553 1.35154553

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

1.96526502 8.12242923 10.08769425Total Rates for TCA 465

Tax Code Area 480
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Toppenish City                           2.81116077 2.81116077

Toppenish School Bonds          1.01796615 1.01796615

Toppenish School M&O             2.09191476 2.09191476

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

3.10988091 7.34339829 10.45327920Total Rates for TCA 480

Tax Code Area 481
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Toppenish School Bonds          1.01796615 1.01796615

Toppenish School M&O             2.09191476 2.09191476

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

3.10988091 6.36609511 9.47597602Total Rates for TCA 481



Tax Code Area 482
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Toppenish School Bonds          1.01796615 1.01796615

Toppenish School M&O             2.09191476 2.09191476

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 5    1.35154553 1.35154553

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

3.10988091 7.71764063 10.82752155Total Rates for TCA 482

Tax Code Area 483
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Toppenish School Bonds          1.01796615 1.01796615

Toppenish School M&O             2.09191476 2.09191476

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 4    1.08016679 1.08016679

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

3.10988091 7.44626189 10.55614280Total Rates for TCA 483

Tax Code Area 500
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Highland School Bonds             1.86483115 1.86483115

Highland School M&O               2.92368938 2.92368938

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Tieton City                                 2.57173006 2.57173006

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 1    0.44681359 1.00000000 1.44681359

5.23533412 7.63030253 12.86563665Total Rates for TCA 500

Tax Code Area 501
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Highland School Bonds             1.86483115 1.86483115

Highland School M&O               2.92368938 2.92368938

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

4.78852053 6.36609511 11.15461564Total Rates for TCA 501

Tax Code Area 502
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Highland School Bonds             1.86483115 1.86483115

Highland School M&O               2.92368938 2.92368938

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 1    0.44681359 1.00000000 1.44681359

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

5.23533412 7.36609511 12.60142923Total Rates for TCA 502

Tax Code Area 504
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Highland School Bonds             1.86483115 1.86483115

Highland School M&O               2.92368938 2.92368938

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 9    0.77423167 0.77423167

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

4.78852053 7.14032678 11.92884731Total Rates for TCA 504



Tax Code Area 505
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Highland School Bonds             1.86483115 1.86483115

Highland School M&O               2.92368938 2.92368938

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 12  1.47208576 1.47208576

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

4.78852053 7.83818087 12.62670140Total Rates for TCA 505

Tax Code Area 510
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Highland School Bonds             1.86483115 1.86483115

Highland School M&O               2.92368938 2.92368938

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Tieton City                                 2.57173006 2.57173006

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 1    0.44681359 1.00000000 1.44681359

5.23533412 7.63030253 12.86563665Total Rates for TCA 510

Tax Code Area 520
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Granger City                              2.69433905 2.69433905

Granger School Bonds              2.62064057 2.62064057

Granger School M&O                2.12064189 2.12064189

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

4.74128245 6.75291152 11.49419397Total Rates for TCA 520

Tax Code Area 521
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Granger School Bonds              2.62064057 2.62064057

Granger School M&O                2.12064189 2.12064189

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

4.74128245 6.36609511 11.10737756Total Rates for TCA 521

Tax Code Area 522
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Granger School Bonds              2.62064057 2.62064057

Granger School M&O                2.12064189 2.12064189

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 5    1.35154553 1.35154553

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

4.74128245 7.71764063 12.45892309Total Rates for TCA 522

Tax Code Area 523
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Granger School Bonds              2.62064057 2.62064057

Granger School M&O                2.12064189 2.12064189

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Sunnyside Port Regular            0.40478859 0.40478859

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

4.74128245 6.77088370 11.51216615Total Rates for TCA 523



Tax Code Area 524
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Granger School Bonds              2.62064057 2.62064057

Granger School M&O                2.12064189 2.12064189

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Sunnyside Port Regular            0.40478859 0.40478859

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 5    1.35154553 1.35154553

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

4.74128245 8.12242923 12.86371168Total Rates for TCA 524

Tax Code Area 527
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Granger School Bonds              2.62064057 2.62064057

Granger School M&O                2.12064189 2.12064189

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 7    0.57273223 0.57273223

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

4.74128245 6.93882734 11.68010979Total Rates for TCA 527

Tax Code Area 528
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Granger City                              2.69433905 2.69433905

Granger School Bonds              2.62064057 2.62064057

Granger School M&O                2.12064189 2.12064189

Prosser EMS                             0.00000000 0.00000000

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

4.74128245 6.75291152 11.49419397Total Rates for TCA 528

Tax Code Area 540
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

Zillah City                                   2.43746984 2.43746984

Zillah School Bonds                   1.87581293 1.87581293

Zillah School M&O                     1.86903401 1.86903401

Zillah School Technology Fund 0.30061105 0.30061105

4.04545799 6.96970737 11.01516536Total Rates for TCA 540

Tax Code Area 541
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

Zillah School Bonds                   1.87581293 1.87581293

Zillah School M&O                     1.86903401 1.86903401

Zillah School Technology Fund 0.30061105 0.30061105

4.04545799 6.36609511 10.41155310Total Rates for TCA 541

Tax Code Area 542
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 5    1.35154553 1.35154553

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

Zillah School Bonds                   1.87581293 1.87581293

Zillah School M&O                     1.86903401 1.86903401

Zillah School Technology Fund 0.30061105 0.30061105

4.04545799 7.71764063 11.76309863Total Rates for TCA 542



Tax Code Area 543
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 4    1.08016679 1.08016679

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

Zillah School Bonds                   1.87581293 1.87581293

Zillah School M&O                     1.86903401 1.86903401

Zillah School Technology Fund 0.30061105 0.30061105

4.04545799 7.44626189 11.49171989Total Rates for TCA 543

Tax Code Area 544
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Toppenish School Bonds          1.01796615 1.01796615

Toppenish School M&O             2.09191476 2.09191476

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

Zillah City                                   2.43746984 2.43746984

3.10988091 6.96970737 10.07958828Total Rates for TCA 544

Tax Code Area 560
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Wapato City                               2.94863402 2.94863402

Wapato School Bonds               1.96190252 1.96190252

Wapato School M&O                 1.73929315 1.73929315

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

3.70119566 7.48087155 11.18206721Total Rates for TCA 560

Tax Code Area 561
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Wapato School Bonds               1.96190252 1.96190252

Wapato School M&O                 1.73929315 1.73929315

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

3.70119566 6.36609511 10.06729077Total Rates for TCA 561

Tax Code Area 562
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Wapato School Bonds               1.96190252 1.96190252

Wapato School M&O                 1.73929315 1.73929315

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 5    1.35154553 1.35154553

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

3.70119566 7.71764063 11.41883630Total Rates for TCA 562

Tax Code Area 563
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Wapato School Bonds               1.96190252 1.96190252

Wapato School M&O                 1.73929315 1.73929315

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 12  1.47208576 1.47208576

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

3.70119566 7.83818087 11.53937654Total Rates for TCA 563



Tax Code Area 564
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Wapato School Bonds               1.96190252 1.96190252

Wapato School M&O                 1.73929315 1.73929315

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 4    1.08016679 1.08016679

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

3.70119566 7.44626189 11.14745756Total Rates for TCA 564

Tax Code Area 565
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Union Gap City                          2.53543236 2.53543236

Wapato School Bonds               1.96190252 1.96190252

Wapato School M&O                 1.73929315 1.73929315

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

3.70119566 6.59400483 10.29520049Total Rates for TCA 565

Tax Code Area 568
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Wapato School Bonds               1.96190252 1.96190252

Wapato School M&O                 1.73929315 1.73929315

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 4    1.08016679 1.08016679

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

3.70119566 7.44626189 11.14745756Total Rates for TCA 568

Tax Code Area 581
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

West Valley School Bonds        1.70025611 1.70025611

West Valley School M&O          2.68417058 2.68417058

Yakima City                               3.08300108 3.08300108

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

4.38442669 7.61523861 11.99966530Total Rates for TCA 581

Tax Code Area 582
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

West Valley School Bonds        1.70025611 1.70025611

West Valley School M&O          2.68417058 2.68417058

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

4.38442669 6.36609511 10.75052180Total Rates for TCA 582

Tax Code Area 583
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

West Valley School Bonds        1.70025611 1.70025611

West Valley School M&O          2.68417058 2.68417058

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 10  1.00000000 1.00000000

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

4.38442669 7.36609511 11.75052180Total Rates for TCA 583



Tax Code Area 584
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

West Valley School Bonds        1.70025611 1.70025611

West Valley School M&O          2.68417058 2.68417058

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 12  1.47208576 1.47208576

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

4.38442669 7.83818087 12.22260756Total Rates for TCA 584

Tax Code Area 585
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

West Valley School Bonds        1.70025611 1.70025611

West Valley School M&O          2.68417058 2.68417058

Yakima City                               3.08300108 3.08300108

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

4.38442669 7.61523861 11.99966530Total Rates for TCA 585

Tax Code Area 586
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

West Valley School Bonds        1.70025611 1.70025611

West Valley School M&O          2.68417058 2.68417058

Yakima City                               3.08300108 3.08300108

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

4.38442669 7.61523861 11.99966530Total Rates for TCA 586

Tax Code Area 587
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Union Gap City                          2.53543236 2.53543236

West Valley School Bonds        1.70025611 1.70025611

West Valley School M&O          2.68417058 2.68417058

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

4.38442669 6.59400483 10.97843152Total Rates for TCA 587

Tax Code Area 600
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Harrah City                                2.82512576 2.82512576

Mount Adams School M&O       1.00597446 1.00597446

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

1.00597446 7.35736328 8.36333774Total Rates for TCA 600

Tax Code Area 601
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Mount Adams School M&O       1.00597446 1.00597446

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

1.00597446 6.36609511 7.37206956Total Rates for TCA 601



Tax Code Area 602
Tax District Levy Voted Non-Voted Total

County EMS                               0.24620505 0.24620505

County Flood Control                0.08953530 0.08953530

Mount Adams School M&O       1.00597446 1.00597446

State School Levy                      2.05493155 2.05493155

Yakima County                          1.66790057 1.66790057

Yakima County Fire District 5    1.35154553 1.35154553

Yakima County Road                 1.83385758 1.83385758

Yakima Valley Regional Library 0.47366505 0.47366505

1.00597446 7.71764063 8.72361509Total Rates for TCA 602


